
DATE DAY EVENTS

01-04-2025 Tuesday New Session 2025 - 26 Begins

01-04-2025 Tuesday Expression Series Quarter 1 (1st April to 30th April)

01-04-2025 Tuesday Science Challenge (1st April to 15th May)

06-04-2025 Sunday Ram Navami (Holiday)

07-04-2025 Monday World Health Day

10-04-2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti

11-04-2025 Friday Jyotiba Phulay Jayanti (Holiday)

12-04-2025 Saturday School Foundation Day (Celebration)

13-04-2025 Sunday Jallianwala Bagh Massacre

14-04-2025 Monday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

18-04-2025 Friday World Heritage Day / Good Friday

21-04-2025 Monday National Civil Service Day

22-04-2025 Tuesday World Earth Day

25-04-2025 Friday World Malaria Day

29-04-2025 Tuesday Parsuram Jayanti (Holiday)

01-05-2025 Thursday International Labour day 

04-05-2025 Sunday International Firefighter Day / World Laughter Day

08-05-2025 Thursday World Red Cross Day 

09-05-2025 Friday Rabindra Nath Tagore Jayanti (Celebration) 

11-05-2025 Sunday National Technology Day

12-05-2025 Monday Mother's Day Celebration / International Nurses Day

16-05-2025 Friday Summer vacation begins 

21-06-2025 Saturday International Yoga Day / World Music Day

23-06-2025 Monday Summer Vacation Ends (School Re-opens)

01-07-2025 Tuesday Expression Series Quarter 2 (1st July to 31th July)

01-07-2025 Tuesday Arayabhatta Ganit Challenge (1st July to 30th August)

01-07-2025 Tuesday Story Telling Challenge (1st July to 30th August)

01-07-2025 Tuesday National Doctor's Day

06-07-2025 Sunday Muharram Holiday

11-07-2025 Friday World Population Day Celebration.

23-07-2025 Wednesday Chandra Shekhar Azad's Birth Anniversary

26-07-2025 Saturday Kargil Vijay Diwas

28-07-2025 Monday First Periodic Test Begins (Nursery to XII)

29-07-2025 Tuesday International Tiger Day
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04-08-2025 Monday First Periodic Test Ends (Nursery to XII)

06-08-2025 Wednesday World Senior Citizen's Day

07-08-2025 Thursday Amrit Paryavaran Mahotsav (Ek Pair Maa Ke Naam) Celebration

09-08-2025 Saturday World Adivasi Diwas / Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)

15-08-2025 Friday Independance Day Celebration

16-08-2025 Saturday Krishna Janmashtami Holiday

20-08-2025 Wednesday Harmony Day / Rajiv Gandji Jayanti

27-08-2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi

29-08-2025 Friday National Sports Day

01-09-2025 Monday Science Exhibition (1st Sep to 30th Nov)

01-09-2025 Monday CBSE Sports and Games Competition (1st Sep to 30th Nov)

02-09-2025 Tuesday Ram Dev Jayanti Holiday

05-09-2025 Friday Barawafat Holiday / Teachers Day (Celebration)

08-09-2025 Monday International Literacy Day Celebration.

11-09-2025 Thursday Half Yearly/Mid Term Examination Begins (Nursery to XII)

14-09-2025 Sunday Hindi Divas (Celebration)

15-09-2025 Monday Swacchta Hi Sewa (Swacch Bharat Abhiyan) Week Begins

22-09-2025 Monday Navaratna Stapana Holiday

24-09-2025 Wednesday Half Yearly/Mid Term Examination end (Nursery to XII)

27-09-2025 Saturday World Tourism Day

29-09-2025 Monday P.T.M - I (Declaration of Half - Yearly result)

30-09-2025 Tuesday Dussehra Break Begins

DATE DAY EVENTS

01-10-2025 Wednesday Expression Series Quarter 3 (1st Oct to 31st Oct)

01-10-2025 Wednesday Heritage India Quiz (1st Oct to 31st Oct) 

02-10-2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti / Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti (Celebration)

02-10-2025 Thursday Swacchta Hi Sewa (Swacch Bharat Abhiyan) Week Ends

02-10-2025 Thursday Dussehra Break Ends (School Re - Opens)

08-10-2025 Wednesday Indian Air Force Day

10-10-2025 Friday Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chauth)

16-10-2025 Thursday World Food Day

18-10-2025 Saturday Diwali Break Begins

27-10-2025 Monday Diwali Break Ends (School Re - Opens)

31-10-2025 Friday National Unity Day

05-11-2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)

11-11-2025 Tuesday National Education Day Celebration / First Pre - Board Begins X & XII

14-11-2025 Friday Children's Day (Celebration)

22-11-2025 Saturday First Pre - Board X & XII Ends

26-11-2025 Wednesday Constitution Day also known as 'Samvidhan Divas',

(SEPTEMBER 2025)

TERM- II

(OCTOBER 2025)

(NOVEMBER 2025)



01-12-2025 Monday World AIDS Day & World Unity Day (Celebration)

02-12-2025 Tuesday Second Periodic Test/Second Pre-Board Exam (Nursery to XII) Begins 

15-12-2025 Monday Second Periodic Test / Second Pre-Board Exam (Nursery to XII) Ends 

16-12-2025 Tuesday Annual Sports Meet Begins 

23-12-2025 Tuesday Kisan Diwas

24-12-2025 Wednesday Annual Sports Meet Ends.

25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas Day Celebration

26-12-2025 Friday Winter Break Begins (Class Nursery to XII)

05-01-2026 Monday Winter Break Ends (Schoo, Re - Opens)

06-01-2026 Tuesday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Holiday

10-01-2026 Saturday World Hindi Diwas

12-01-2026 Monday Third Pre - Board Begins (Class X and XII) 

12-01-2026 Monday Swami Vivekanand Jayanti Celebration

14-01-2026 Wednesday Makarsankranti (Holiday)

23-01-2026 Friday Subash Chandra Bose Jayanti / Vasant Panchami Saraswati Puja

24-01-2026 Saturday Third Pre - Board Ends (Class X and XII) 

26-01-2026 Monday Republic day Celebration.

30-01-2026 Friday Sahid Diwas (Gandhiji Punya Tithi)

03-02-2026 Tuesday Fourth Preboard Begins (Class X and XII) 

04-02-2026 Wednesday Dev Narayan Jayanti Holiday

13-02-2026 Friday Fourth Preboard Ends (Class X and XII) 

15-02-2026 Sunday Maha Shivaratri Holiday

23-02-2026 Monday Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti

28-02-2026 Saturday National Science Day (Celebration)

03-03-2026 Tuesday Holika Dahan Holiday

04-03-2026 Wednesday Holi Dhulandhi Holiday

10-03-2026 Tuesday Annual Exam Starts (Nursery to IX and XI) 

20-03-2026 Friday Annual Exam Ends.

23-03-2026 Monday PTM - II Declaration of result / End of Session 

26-03-2026 Thursday Rama Navami

30-03-2026 Monday PTM - II Declaration of result / End of Session 

31-03-2026 Tuesday Ramzan / Id Ul - Fitr Holiday

01-04-2026 Wednesday New Session 2026 - 27 Begins

NOTE:  Dates are subject to change.

(MARCH 2026)

(DECEMBER 2025)

(JANUARY 2026)

(FEBRUARY 2026)


